
__

' . >

3M0e
~'

) Contract Number

e

,.

NRC 40-87-338Olvision of Cont acts and Property Management
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Modification Numoer

Washington, D. C. 20555
Four (4)

/ / New /x/ Modification
NOTIFICATION OF COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT Other (Specify)

-

TO: Donnie H. Grimsley, Director Authorization Number
,

Division of Freedom of Infonnation
3 and Publications Services ADM RFPA No. ADM-87-338

!Date

$/10/90
~

COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT CHANGES]
FROM: * WO Date:-

'\ Provide funds in the amount of*

Shirley Al%rampton $2,976.16 and Extend Feriod of
Contract Administrator PerformanceContract Administration Branch
Division of Contracts and Property Management

Contractor (Name and '.ocation) Execution Date

NJG 151990
*Oconee County Library Type of Contract

501 W. South Broad Street
Walhalla. South Carolina 29691 Firm Fixed price

PROJECT TITLE Perico of Performance

6/23/91Maintenance and Operati6n of the local 6/24/87 -

Public Document Room Principal Investigator

NRC Autnorized Representative

Sandra S. Northern
Appropriation B & R Number FIN Number
31X0200.040 040-20-66-250 D24160 Amount

.New NRC Funds
$ 2,976.16

Total FY _90_ Funding
$ 2,976.16

,
_

Total NRC Obligations
$13,674.16

" "Government Property
Microfiche Reader Pxiater., - NRC-10-87-338
Upright cabinet foiUcards & microfiche CooperativeAgreement(1 copy)
Reader Printor Rit dnwn Rtana s

.

900827017e 900815 /,ie *

PDR CONTR (gNRC-10-87-339 ppe ,


