
{
~ ~' -

n j
U. S. NUCLEAR REGM A10Ri COEIS$10N'" "'

;
. y N0f fCE OF COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT..

< ,e ,

1 C00PERA11VE AGREEMENT NUH3ER 2. M3DiflCA110N NUMBER 3. COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT PERI
'

NRC-10-87-338 Four (4) FROM6/24/90 10: 6/23/91
4. AUTHORITY Section 31a and I 5. 1YPE OF AWARD 6.C00PERATOR TYPE

141b of Atomic Energy Act -

of 1954. as amended. Cooperative Agreement liigher Educational Institutiol

+ C00PERATOR NAME AND ADDRESS 8. PROJECT TITLE '

Oconee County Library "Mairitenance and Operation' of The
501 W. South Broad Street local Public Document Room (LPDR)"
Walhalla, South Carolina 29691

9x PROJECT WILL BC CONDUCTED PER 10. TECHNICAL REPORTS ARE REQUIRED

COOPERATOR'S PROPOSAL (5) PROGRESS NiD TINAL

FINAL ONLYDATED AND
_ ,

APPENDIX A - PROJECT COOPERATIVE AGREEttENT xx OTHER

PROVISIONS

11. PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR (S) NAME AND 12. NRC PROGRAM Off!CE (NAME AND ADDRESS)
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory CommissionADDRESS -

ATTN: Sandra Northern .

! DTIPS/ADM.

washington, D. C. 20555
Telenhnnn FM (_enni oc ontti

13. ACCOUNTING AND' APPROPRIATION DATA 14. METHOD OF PAYMENT

ADVANCE BY TREASURY CHECK'
B&R ho.: 0:0-20-66-25-0

xx REIMBURSEMENT BY TREASURY
,

FIN: D24160 CHECK

LETTER'Of' CREDIT'

APPN: 21x0200,040 OTHER (SPEClfY)

.15. FUNDING SOURCES

SOURCE AMOUNT

NRC:

THIS COOPERATIVE $ 2,976 16 (4 quarters at $744.04).

AGREEMENT
PREVIOUSLY

OBLIGATED $ 10,698.00

COOPERATOR SHARE:
4

0THIS COOPERATIVEL $
- -

AGREEMENT
'

| PRIOR COOPERATIVE $
- 0 -

AGREEMENT
-

TOTAL FUNDING $ 13,674.16
|

16. AMOUNT OBLIGATED. BY THIS COOPERATIVE $ 2,976.16
.AGREEffENT ACTION: 9008270179 900015

M .-t h b 330 PDC
_



_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ -

f

'.
"

:,

Ib .C !?5U115 OffI([ (I,lJ'i la*0 ADul,[55) NRC-10-87-33S:
Midification No. 4

ci '/ .' ' .,-
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cntmiission-

[ Division of Contracts.and Property Management
Office of Adminir.tration
Wa shingt on , D. C. 20555

...

- -

19. int - ' OifICER~
.=
IE. C00PERATOR

| 1(D un4*]A2 VJ ,. M. _ f$ u [$ Nff'-
'rO

(M 9n6 ture ) (Date) f'
'

( f A!4E (TYPEC) Dorothy S. . Chandler _ i:A11E (TYPED) Tirnothy F. Haqan
.

TITLE Cor.tractinc OfficerTITLE Library Director
__

TELEPHONE N0._ (803)638-4133 1EtEPH0:I lio. ( 301 ) '492- 400Q _
,

*'
.-

'20. C00 PEP.Ai!VE AGREEMEliT PAYMENT INf0 frail 0ft,

S' _ Paynent will tse maae within thirty (30) days af ter recci.nt of the niilir.g bnless t e bjiling
h

is improper cr the cooperator. has failed to comply with the progrc c:Jec*i,es. cooperative
. .tgreement aware concitions, Federal reporting reouirements or.other ::nditions speci fied :in-( OM. Circular A.102/A.110, unichever is applicable.'

t-

| Payment will be made by:

?. Office of.the Controller
L Division of Accounting and finance

Vouchers should be submitted in an original and three (3) copics on
= form #270 " Request for Advance or Reimbursement" (a copy attached) to:

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts and Property Managementn
Contract Administration Branch, P-902

L Vashington, 0.C. 20555-
,

21.- Attuched is a copy of the "NRC Project Coperative Agreenent Provisions for institutions of
~

Higher Education' and Other Nonprofit Organiza tions.and State / Local, Govermients. - Acceptance of
these tems and' conditions is acknowledged w'ien federal funds are used on. this cooperativeg ,

"

agreement | project .
. - _ .

I-

22, ORDER 0T PRECEDENCI
.

In the event of a conflict between the coo}cratorf s proposal and this I:otice of Cooperative
Agreement Award, the tems of the flotice of Cooperative Agreement Avard shall prevail.

.

L ?3.. By this Co cerative Agreenent Award, the cooperator certifies that paynent of any audit- .

!* related deb: ~will not reduce the level of pe..r.f.omance of any federal Program.
.. e- . . .

9

.Y


